4 Pre-bid meeting 27/04/2018 at 11:00 Hrs 

5 Number of copies to be submitted 1 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (Refundable) 
CATEGORY I: INR 1,00,000/- 
CATEGORY II & III : INR 2,00,000/- 
ALL CATEGORY: INR 3,00,000/- 

7 EoI Fee (includes applicable taxes) 
INR 1180/-  
(Rupees One Thousand One 
Hundred Eighty Only) 

mailto:gautam@railtelindia.com
mailto:skroy@railtelindia.com

2. Contact            :       Mr. Arun Saksena 
Position            :       Advisor/Signals 
Email             :       arunksaksena@railtelindia.com 
Telephone       :        + 91 – 011-22185933

[...]

the same and offer to empanel our organization as a Business Partner in conformity with the said EoI. If our 

offer is accepted, we undertake to abide by all the terms and conditions mentioned in the said EoI over the 

period of empanelment. 

We have enclosed a demand draft towards EMD for INR XX, XX,XXX/- (Rupees XX Lakh Only) and INR 1180/- 

(Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only) in towards EoI Fee/cost, in favor of RailTel Enterprises 

Limited, payable at New Delhi. 

We hereby declare that our offer is valid for 180 days from date of opening of EoI and all the information 

and supporting documents furnished as a part of our response to the said EOI, are true to the best of our